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Manufacturing Engineering Introduction

(1 Module — NFQ Level 6)

Start Date
Saturday 10" October 2015

Location
GMIT, Dublin Road, Galway

Time
08:30-17:30

Dates

Saturday October 10" 2015 08:30to 17:30
Saturday October 24" 2015 08:30 to 17:30
Saturday November 7™ 2015 08:30to 17:30
Saturday November 21 2015 08:30 to 17:30
Saturday December 5" 2015 08:30to 17:30
Saturday December 19" 2015 08:30 to 17:30
Saturday January 16™ 2016 08:30 to 17:30
Saturday January 30" 2016 08:30 to 17:30
Saturday February 13™ 2016 08:30 to 17:30
Saturday February 27" 2016 08:30 to 17:30



